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VERTEX
12x LC duplex  splicing module

A - 25.10.2022

2022/10/25

sylex

E24X-XS2-BLH
ORDERING CODE

9 OS2, 3 OM3, 4 OM4, 5 OM5
L LC/PC, A LC/APC

E HD PANEL SYSTEMNOTES:
1 - Module is packed in separated carton box
2 - To each module is included:

4x cable tie for cable fixation  1.7x70mm
24x splice protection
2x splice protection holder (12 positions) 2022/10/25

2022/10/25

S Splice

24 2x12 Fibers (LC pigtails)
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